

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Amount
902(1)a	2,493.72	kg.	REINFORCING STEEL	80.19	199,981.40
903	1,464.00	bd.ft.	FORMS AND SCAFFOLDINGS	62.97	92,181.48
1027	95.63	sq.m.	CEMENT PLASTER FINISH	280.98	26,870.57
1032	61.59	sq.m.	PAINTING WORKS	194.15	11,957.69
1047	1.00	lot	FABRICATION AND INSTALLATION OF STAIR RUNG, TANK RAILINGS,	31,379.30	31,379.30
1016	35.60	sq.m.	CEMENTITIOUS WATER PROOFING APPLICATION	905.63	32,240.25
PART F	SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF PUMPS, PIPES, FITTINGS AND ACCESSORIES				
800(1)	300.00	sq.m.	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	26.09	7,827.88
803(1)	22.50	cu.m.	WATER PIPE EXCAVATION	1,146.06	25,786.40
1002	1.00	lot	PIPE, FITTINGS AND ACCESSORIES	123,885.45	123,885.45
1201	1.00	lot	SUBMERSIBLE PUMP AND CONTROL	188,665.11	188,665.11
	1.00	sets	SUBMERSIBLE PUMP 1.5HP, 220 VOLTS(complete w/ control accessories)		
	6.00	sets	SUBMERSIBLE PUMP 0.7HP, 220 VOLTS including accessories		
	1.00	set	Manual Transfer Switch, 100A		
	500.00	m.	8.0 mm ² cu. THWN		
	1.00	set	Push Button Switch		
	1.00	set	Diesel Generator Set		
	1.00	set	Blower (Air Pump), 0.75KW, (w/control accesories)		
			XXXXXXXXXX		
TOTAL ESTIMATED CONTRACT COST:				P	3,515,622.44

Purpose/Remarks : Furnishing of Labor, Materials and Equipment for the ESTABLISHMENT OF A BANGUS FINGERLINGS PRODUCTION AND HOLDING AREA at BISU Calape, Bohol

Mode of Procurement : **Bidding**
 No. of days delivered : **120 Calendar Days**
 Place of Delivery : **Project Site**
 To be awarded : **By lot**

Requested By: _____ Approved by: _____
 Signature: _____ Cash Availability: _____
 Printed Name: **LARRY M. PAMUGAS, Ph.D.** ATTY **KATHRYN D. PIOQUINTO**
 Designation: **OIC - Provincial Agriculturist** Provincial Treasurer **HON. ARTHUR C. YAP**
 Governor

EA-0697

2022-0008

A-202-0008

800-09-108 / 891916 / 10704990

2019-01814/2016 PF

3,515,622.44

DATE: 7/15/22

UNIT

PSC #

EXPENSE CODE

AMOUNT

0:

AND FOUND CORRECT